OpenStack Project
Corporate Contributor License Agreement
Update to Schedule A
According to &8 of OpenStack Project Corporate Contributor License Agreement:
8. Itis your responsibility to notify the Project Manager when any change is required to the list of
designated employees authorized to submit Contributions on behalf of the Corporation, or to the
Corporation’s point of contact with the Project Manager.

Please provide the updated list of employees designated to contribute to OpenStack project.

Updated Schedule A

[List of designated employees. NB: authorization is not tied to particular Contributions.]

Samuel Barre samuel.barre@orange.com
Mathieu Rohon mathieu.rohon@orange.com
Francois Eleouet francois.eleouet@orange.com
Arnaud Morin arnaud.morin@orange.com
Ruan He ruan.he@orange.com

Cyril Auboin cyril.auboin@orange.com
Company Name Orange SA

Full Name Chri stophe Martinez

Date May 28, 2014

Title: Li censi ng Manager

Signature: C/A/'Sro/e M arries

Christophe Méftinez (May 28, 2014)

Email: christophe.martinez@orange.com
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